
 

2016-2017 Regional College Fair Dates 

 

Fall Fairs 

Hershey Area Regional Fair at the Hershey Lodge  Tuesday, September 6, 2016       7:00-9:00pm        $75 member; $100 nonmember 

Berks Co. Regional Fair at Albright College   Wednesday, September 14, 2016 6:00-8:00pm        $65 member; $90 nonmember 

Monroe Co. Regional Fair at Northampton CC – Monroe  Wednesday, September 28, 2016 6:30-8:00pm        $65 member; $90 nonmember 

Delaware Co. Regional Fair at PSU Brandywine Campus  Thursday, September 29, 2016  6:30-8:00pm        $65 member; $90 nonmember 

Lehigh Regional Fair at Lehigh-Carbon Community College Tuesday, October 4, 2016  6:00-7:30pm        $65 member; $90 nonmember 

Bucks Co. Regional Fair at Bucks County Comm. College  Thursday, October 6, 2016  6:30-8:30pm        $65 member; $90 nonmember 

Northampton Co. Regional Fair at Northampton Comm. College Tuesday, October 11, 2016  6:00-7:30pm        $65 member; $90 nonmember 

Montgomery Co. Regional Fair at North Penn High School Thursday, October 13, 2016  6:00-8:30pm        $65 member; $90 nonmember 

York Co. Regional Fair at York College of PA   Monday, October 17, 2016  6:00-8:00pm        $65 member; $90 nonmember 

 

Spring Fairs 

Underrepresented Student Fair at GNPAL   Thursday, February 16, 2017  10am-2pm & 6-7:30pm      $65 member; $90 nonmember 

Allentown Regional Fair at Cedar Crest College   Wednesday, March 8, 2017  9:30-11:30am & 6:30-8pm$65 member; $90 nonmember 

Lancaster Co. Regional Fair at Millersville University  Thursday, March 16, 2017  8:30-11:00am       $65 member; $90 nonmember 

Northeast Regional Fair at King’s College   Monday May 1, 2017   8:30-11:30am & 6-8pm      $65 member; $90 nonmember 

Main Line Regional Fair at Villanova University   Tuesday, May 2, 2017   6:30-9:00pm       $75 member; $100 nonmember 

Northwest Regional Fair  at Gannon University   Tuesday, May 9, 2016   6:30-8:00pm        $65 member; $90 nonmember 

 


